Vivaldi srl
Via E. Fermi, 8 Z.I. EST - 30020 Noventa di Piave (Venezia) ITALIA
Tel. +39 0421 307825 - info@vivaldigroup.it - www.vivaldigroup.it
P.IVA e C.F. 02880360272
Vivaldi Ulisse MZ6350BT Datasheet
Independent volume adjustment on each zone.
General or selective messages via desk microphone Vivaldi Ulisse BM6.
Multi-zone amplifier mixer 350W with Bluetooth source, DAB+ RADIO, FM TUNER, USB and SD CARD
integrated for MP3 audio files playing.
IR remote control supplied.
Volume adjustment to 6 independent zones
Power supply AC110-240V & 24Vdc.
Consumption 500VA.
6 mix. Inputs + sources + priority emergency input + multi-zone desk microphone
CH1 (priority): mic JACK 5-8mV 600Ω.
CH2-3-4: mic XLR 5-8mV 600Ω  phantom power
(selectable) / line XLR 150-470mV 10KΩ (switchable).
CH5-6: line RCA.
CH7 EMC: priority emergency input for evacuation or service messages.
CH8: paging multi-zone desk microphone input Vivaldi Ulisse BM6*.
Mute function adjustable.
Line out RCA: 0,775V (0dBV)  output dependent on input channels and independent on volume.
Output 100V.
Vivaldi srl
Via E. Fermi, 8 Z.I. EST - 30020 Noventa di Piave (Venezia) ITALIA
Tel. +39 0421 307825 - info@vivaldigroup.it - www.vivaldigroup.it
P.IVA e C.F. 02880360272
Antenna75Ω for reception DAB RADIO - FM.
High/Low tones control.
Dimensions 484x88x405 mm (WxHxD).
2U rack.
Weight 9,8 Kg.
Black cabinet, orange screen painting.
Metal cabinet.
Standard rack.
* each amplifier supports up to a maximum of 6 bases.
Other versions available:
- 120W (##Vivaldi Ulisse MZ6120BT##)
- 240W (##Vivaldi Ulisse MZ6240BT##)
- 500W (Vivaldi Ulisse MZ6500BT)
Vivaldi srl ongoing effort to improve its products, reserves the right to make technical and aesthetic changes effectively without
obligation to notice
Vivaldi Ulisse MZ6350BT Images
Vivaldi srl
Via E. Fermi, 8 Z.I. EST - 30020 Noventa di Piave (Venezia) ITALIA
Tel. +39 0421 307825 - info@vivaldigroup.it - www.vivaldigroup.it
P.IVA e C.F. 02880360272